
Male Female TG Total
Cases 

Reported in 

This Month    

15,309       8,974         38            24,321         105

 Cumulative HIV infection by sub-group and sex

 Sub-groups Male Female TG Total
Cases 

Reported in 

This Month    

Sex Workers (SW) 79 1134 0 1213 6

Injecting Drug Users 2888 73 8 2969 * 0

Men having Sex with Men (MSM)/TG 310 0 26 338 5

Blood or Organ Recipients 67 30 0 97 0

Clients of Sex Worker 9193 148 1 9342 12

Housewives 0 5885 1 5886 17

Male Partners 139 0 0 139 ** 1

Migrant Workers 1268 58 0 1326 27

Spouse of Migrant 39 784 0 823 11

Prison Inmates 0 0 0 0 0

Children 1046 699 0 1745 9

Sub-group NOT identified 277 164 2 443 17

Total 15,306       8,975         38            24321 105

  * Mode of Transmission – IDUs or Sexual
** Male Partners of FSW/Female IDU/Female Migrant

 Cumulative HIV infection by age group and sex

 Age group (Years) Male Female TG Total
Cases 

Reported in 

This Month    

 0 - 4 391 234 0 3

 5 - 9 445 312 0 4

 10 - 14 209 148 0 5

 15 - 19 337 383 3 0

 20 - 24 1619 1283 8 8

 25 - 29 3026 1960 7 22

 30 - 39 6117 3192 14 31

 40 - 49 2413 1127 5 24

 50 - above 752 335 1 8

 Total 15,309       8,974         38 105

For more information contact at :

SI Unit, NCASC, Teku, Kathmandu

Tel : 01- 4261653

Source: NCASC, 2014 [as of Falgun 2070]

622

753

Ministry of Health and Population
National Centre for AIDS and STD Control

Cumulative HIV and AIDS Situation of Nepal

As of Falgun 2070 

Total HIV infections reported

3521

1080

24321

352

723

2902

4971

9292


