## Ministry of Health and Population National Centre for AIDS and STD Control

## **Cumulative HIV and AIDS Situation of Nepal**

As of Falgun 2070

Total HIV infections reported	Male	Female	TG	Total	Cases Reported in This Month
	15,309	8,974	38	24,321	105

Cumulative HIV infection by sub-group and sex

Sub-groups	Male	Female	TG	Total	Cases Reported in This Month
Sex Workers (SW)	79	1134	0	1213	6
Injecting Drug Users	2888	73	8	2969 *	0
Men having Sex with Men (MSM)/TG	310	0	26	338	5
Blood or Organ Recipients	67	30	0	97	0
Clients of Sex Worker	9193	148	1	9342	12
Housewives	0	5885	1	5886	17
Male Partners	139	0	0	139 **	1
Migrant Workers	1268	58	0	1326	27
Spouse of Migrant	39	784	0	823	11
Prison Inmates	0	0	0	0	0
Children	1046	699	0	1745	9
Sub-group NOT identified	277	164	2	443	17
Total	15,306	8,975	38	24321	105

<sup>\*</sup> Mode of Transmission – IDUs or Sexual

Cumulative HIV infection by age group and sex

Age group (Years)	Male	Female	TG	Total	Cases Reported in This Month
0 - 4	391	234	0	622	3
5 - 9	445	312	0	753	4
10 - 14	209	148	0	352	5
15 - 19	337	383	3	723	0
20 - 24	1619	1283	8	2902	8
25 - 29	3026	1960	7	4971	22
30 - 39	6117	3192	14	9292	31
40 - 49	2413	1127	5	3521	24
50 - above	752	335	1	1080	8
Total	15,309	8,974	38	24321	105

Source: NCASC, 2014 [as of Falgun 2070]
For more information contact at:
SI Unit, NCASC, Teku, Kathmandu

Tel: 01-4261653

<sup>\*\*</sup> Male Partners of FSW/Female IDU/Female Migrant